Day 1

12:00 - 12:50
pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm
11:00 pm

Day 2

7:00 am

8:15 am
10:30 am
11:15/30 am

ADVANCED LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
2026 Conference Schedule

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION (OFFICIAL DRESS)

Shirts are available immediately for pick up at registration. Rooming is done by the
chapters and keys can be picked up at the front desk to be passed out after dinner.

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

DINNER (OFFICIAL DRESS)

Session 5

HOTEL ROOM BREAK / CHANGE FOR THE DANCE

FFA / chapter t-shirts recommended
DANCE ~ 90 minutes
CURFEW

BREAKFAST (CONFERENCE T-SHIRTS)

Luggage should be moved out of rooms prior to session 6 starting
Session 6

Session 7

ADJOURN

ADVANCED
LEADERSHIP
ACADEMY




