ADVANCED LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

2026 Conference Schedule

Day 1

12:00 – 12:50	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION (OFFICIAL DRESS)
pm	

Shirts are available immediately for pick up at registration. Rooming is done by the chapters and keys can be picked up at the front desk to be passed out after dinner.

1:00 pm	Session 1
2:00 pm	Session 2
3:30 pm	Session 3
5:00 pm	Session 4
6:00 pm	DINNER (OFFICIAL DRESS)
7:15 pm	Session 5
8:30 pm	HOTEL ROOM BREAK / CHANGE FOR THE DANCE
	FFA / chapter t-shirts recommended
9:00 pm	DANCE ~ 90 minutes
11:00 pm	CURFEW

Day 2

7:00 am	BREAKFAST (CONFERENCE T-SHIRTS)
	Luggage should be moved out of rooms prior to session 6 starting
8:15 am	Session 6
10:30 am	Session 7
11:15/30 am	ADJOURN

